Digital Readout General Catalog
Magnescale Co., Ltd.
MAGNESCALE is a trademark or registered trademark of Magnescale Co., Ltd., Japan.
The contents of this literature are as of December 2019. Magnescale reserves the right to change product specifications without prior notice.
This catalog is printed with soy ink.
DRO-EA01C
C.1912.CB.1000

-05C (5 m)
-10C (10 m)
How to order
Accessories
PSC Series
PSC-21A (For Japan only) 100 V
PSC-22A (For U.S. only) 120 V
PSC-23A (For Europe and other countries.) 220 to 240 V
Please contact our sales for corresponding region.
Series    L in cm
GB    -     ER PSC -21A
 -22A
 -23A
Separate power supply
SL110  -
Series L in cm
SL130  -
Series      L in cm
PL20C  -   C
With armour
Serie  Cable length (m)
SJ700A  -
Series    L in cm
LG20 -
LH70   -
LH71 -
LH71A -
LH72 -
Series     Number of axes (1, 2 or 3)